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PRESTACIONES

Total puntos de masaje 28

Jets masaje agua 27

Boquillas masaje aire No disponible

Cascadas 1

Fuentes de agua 3

Caudal máximo jets contracorriente 120 m³/h

Reposacabezas 2

Touch Panel Principal + Aux

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Estándar

Estructura metálica Estándar

Base ABS No disponible

Energy Saving Cover Estándar

EcoSpa Opcional

Blue Connect Plus Opcional

KIT Remo No disponible

ACABADOS

Colour Sense 5 LED + accesorios iluminados

Pure Line Lighting No disponible

Surround Bluetooth Audio Opcional

Jets / Boquillas Inoxidable Estándar

Barra Inoxidable 3 (interior)

Wifi Spa Control Opcional

Sin revestimiento Opcional

BOMBAS DE MASAJE

Masaje de agua 3 × 2200 W / 3 CV

FILTRACIÓN Y CALEFACCIÓN

Bomba de recirculación 400 W

Calentador de agua 3.000 W

Tipo de filtro 4 × cartucho

CORRIENTE ELÉCTRICA

Potencia requerida a 230 V (LOW/AMP) 7.000 W / 30,5 A

Voltaje 230 V / 400 V III

Natación sin pausa, relajación sin prisa.

Amazon

Como parte de nuestra política de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos 
el derecho de modificar el diseño y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

CÓDIGO 64414

Ideal para 3 personas

4 posiciones distintas

2 tumbonas

2 asientos

Medidas: 500 × 230 × 138 cm

Volumen de agua: 8.500 litros

Peso: Vacío 1.150 kg / Lleno 7.150 kg

3 colores

4 tipos de masaje

PRESTACIONESACABADOS CASCO (COLORES ACRÍLICO)

ACABADOS REVESTIMIENTO DEL MUEBLE EXTERIOR

PRESTACIONES OPCIONALES

White Sterling

ES

SWIMSPA CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Synthetic Grey Warm Grey

Blue Marble



Natación sin pausa, relajación sin prisa.

Amazon ES

SWIMSPA ACCESORIOS

USABILIDAD

El spa Amazon es una impresionante pis-
cina diseñada para la práctica deportiva 
combinada con una zona de hidroterapia 
con 4 plazas.

La zona de hidromasaje está compuesta 
por dos tumbonas y dos asientos ergonó-
micos cuidadosamente diseñados para 
obtener el mejor confort.

La zona de baño dispone de unas amplias 
escaleras de acceso así como 3 barras de 
soporte fabricadas en acero inoxidable.

Una corriente de agua generada por 5 
turbojets permitirá nadar contracorriente 
y mantenerse en forma en su propia casa.

KIT SWIMSPA

KIT NATACIÓN

AQUABIKE

SWIMSPA AMAZON
Como parte de nuestra política de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos 

el derecho de modificar el diseño y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

KIT FITNESS
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FEATURES

Total massage points 28

Massage Jets 27

Air Nozzles Not available

Waterfall 1

Water fountains 3

Counter-current jets maximum flow rate 120 m³/h

Headrests 2

Touch Panel Principal + Aux

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Standard

Metal structure Standard

ABS base Not available

Energy Saving Cover Standard

EcoSpa Optional

Blue Connect Plus Optional

Rowing Kit Not available

FINISHES

Colour Sense 5 LED + illuminated accessories

Pure Line Lighting Not available

Surround Bluetooth Audio Optional

Jets / Stainless Steel Nozzles Standard

Stainless steel handrail 3 (inside)

Wifi Spa Control Optional

Without cabinet Optional

MASSAGE PUMPS

Water massage 3 × 2200 W / 3 CV

FILTRATION AND HEATING

Recirculation pump 400 W

Water heater 3.000 W

Type of filter 4 × cartridges

POWER SUPPLY

Power requirement to 230 V (LOW/AMP) 7.000 W / 30,5 A

Voltage 230 V / 400 V III

Non-stop swimming, endless relaxation.

Amazon

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to modify 
the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.

CODE 64414

Ideal for 3 people

4 positions

2 loungers

2 seats

Measures: 500 × 230 × 138 cm

Water capacity (l): 8.500 liters

Weight: Empty 1.150 kg / Full 7.150 kg

3 colors

4 massages

FEATURESSHELL FINISHES (ACRYLIC COLORS)

FURNITURE FINISHES (OUTDOOR CABINET)

OPTIONAL FEATURES

White Sterling

EN

SWIMSPA TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Synthetic Grey Warm Grey

Blue Marble



Non-stop swimming, endless relaxation.

Amazon EN

SWIMSPA ACCESSORIES

USABILITY

The Amazon is an impressive pool desig-
ned for practising sport combined with a 
hydrotherapy area that holds three people.

The hydromassage area is made up of 
one lounger andtwo seats that have been 
ergonomically designed toobtain the best 
possible comfort.

The bathing area comes with large stairs 
as well as 3 stainless steel rail for simple 
access.

A water current generated by five turbojets 
enables swimmers to swim countercurrent 
and thus keep fit in their home hot tubs.

SWIMSPA KIT

SWIMMING KIT

AQUABIKE

SWIMSPA AMAZON
According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to modify 

the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.

FITNESS KIT
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PRESTATIONS

Total Points de Massage 28

Jets massage 27

Buse air Non disponible

Cascades Eau 1

Sources Eau 3

Débit maximal jets à contrecourant 120 m³/h

Appuie-tête 2

Touch Panel Principal + Aux

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Équipement en série

Structure Métal Équipement en série

Base ABS Non disponible

Energy Saving Cover Équipement en série

EcoSpa Option

Blue Connect Plus Option

KIT Rameur Non disponible

FINISHES

Colour Sense 5 LED + accessoires éclairés

Pure Line Lighting Non disponible

Surround Bluetooth Audio Option

Jets / Stainless Steel Nozzles Équipement en série

Stainless steel handrail 3 (interior)

Wifi Spa Control Option

Sans habillage Option

POMPES DE MASSAGE

Massage d’eau 3 × 2200 W / 3 CV

FILTRATION ET CHAUFFAGE

Pompe de recirculation 400 W

Chauffage d’eau 3.000 W

Type de filtre 4 × Cartouche

COURANT ÉLECTRIQUE

Puissance maximale to 230 V (LOW/
AMP)

7.000 W / 30,5 A

Tension 230 V / 400 V III

De la nage à la détente, sans sortir de l’eau.

Amazon

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le droit 
de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis

CODE 64414

Idéal pour 3 people

4 positions

2 allongées

2 assises

Dimensions: 500 × 230 × 138 cm

Volume Eau: 8.500 litres

Poids: Vide 1.150 kg / Plein: 7.150 kg

3 couleurs

4 massages

PRESTATIONSACOULEURS ACRYLIQUE

TYPE REVÊTEMENT MEUBLE EXTÉRIEUR

PRESTATIONS OPTIONNELLES

White Sterling

FR

SWIMSPA CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Synthetic Grey Warm Grey

Blue Marble



De la nage à la détente, sans sortir de l’eau.

Amazon FR

SWIMSPA ACCESSOIRES

CONVIVIALITÉ

Le Spa Amazon est une piscine impres-
sionnante conçue pour réaliser des exer-
cices sportifs combinés avec une zone 
d’hydrothérapie de 3 places.

La zone d’hydromassage est composée 
d’une position allongée et de deux pla-
ces assises ergonomiques soigneuse-
ment conçues pour obtenir le meilleur 
confort.

La zone de baignade dispose de larges 
escaliers de chaque coté du spa, ainsi 
que 3 barres en inox pour une plus gran-
de facilité d’accès.

Un courant d’eau, généré par 5 turbojets 
permettra de nager à contre-courant et 
de se maintenir en forme.

SWIMSPA KIT

KIT DE NAGE

AQUABIKE

SWIMSPA AMAZON
Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le droit 

de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis

KIT DE FITNESS
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LEISTUNGEN

Massagepunkte gesamt 28

Massagedüsen 27

Luftdüsen Nicht verfügbar

Wasserfälle 1

Wasserquellen 3

Max. Duchfluss der Gegenstromduesen 120 m³/h

Kopfstützen 2

Touch Panel Haupteinheit + Hilfseinheit

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Serienausstattung

Metallrahmen Serienausstattung

ABS-Platte Nicht verfügbar

Energy Saving Cover Serienausstattung

EcoSpa Optional

Blue Connect Plus Optional

KIT Ruderset Nicht verfügbar

UNTERHALTUNG

Colour Sense 5 LED + Beleuchtungszubehör

Pure Line Lighting Nicht verfügbar

Surround Bluetooth Audio Optional

Düsen Edelstahl Serienausstattung

Edelstahlstange 3 (Innenausstattung)

Wifi Spa Control Optional

Ohne Rahmen Optional

MASSAGEPUMPEN

Wassermassage / Jetpumpe 3 × 2200 W / 3 CV

FILTER UND HEIZUNG

Silent Pump / Umwälzpumpe 400 W

Wassererhitzer 3.000 W

Filtertyp 4 × Kartuschenfilter

ELEKTRISCHE SPANNUNG

Leistung Optional niedrige
Stromstärke (W) / (A) 230

7.000 W / 30,5 A

Stromspannung 230 V / 400 V III

Schwimmen ohne Pause, Entspannung ohne Eile.

Amazon

WhirlpoolIm Rahmen unserer Bemühungen um ständige Verbesserungen behalten wir 
uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere Bekanntmachungen Änderungen an der Konstruktion 

und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.

CODE 64414

Ideal für 3 Personen

4 Positionen

2 Liege

2 Sitzen

Abmasse 500 × 230 × 138 cm

Volumen: 8.500 Liter

Liter Gewicht: Leer 1.150 kg / Befüllt: 7.150 kg

3 Farben

4 Massagen

LEISTUNGENACRYLFARBEN

VERKLEIDUNGSTYP AUSSENRAHMEN

OPTIONALE LEISTUNGEN

White Sterling

DE

SWIMSPA AUSSTATTUNG

Synthetic Grey Warm Grey

Blue Marble



FITNESS AUSRÜSTUNG

Schwimmen ohne Pause, Entspannung ohne Eile.

Amazon DE

SWIMSPA ACCESSOIRES

BENUTZERFREUNDLICHKEIT

USABILITYDer Spa Amazon ist ein ein-
drucksvolles Schwimmbecken für die 
sportliche Betätigung, kombiniert mit ei-
nem Hydromassagebereich mit 3 Plätzen.

Der Hydromassagebereich besteht aus 
einer Liege und zwei ergonomischen Sit-
zen, die sorgfältig für den optimalen Kom-
fort entworfen wurden.

Der Badebereich kann dagegen von bei-
den Seiten erreicht werden, sodass sich 
der Spa leicht in jedem Innenbereich ins-
tallieren lässt.

In der durch 5 Turbojets erzeugten Was-
serströmung können Sie gegen den Strom 
schwimmen und sich in Ihrem eigenen 
Spa fit halten.

SWIMSPA KIT

SCHWIMMSET

AQUABIKE

SWIMSPA AMAZON

WhirlpoolIm Rahmen unserer Bemühungen um ständige Verbesserungen behalten wir 
uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere Bekanntmachungen Änderungen an der Konstruktion 

und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.
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PRESTAZIONI

Totale punti di massaggio 28

Getti di massaggio 27

Bocchette di aria Non disponibile

Cascate d’acqua 1

Fontane d’acqua 3

Portata massima getti controcorrente 120 m³/h

Poggiatesta 2

Touch Panel Principale + Ausiliario

Ultraviolet Treatment UV Equipaggiamento di serie

Struttura metallica Equipaggiamento di serie

Base ABS Non disponibile

Energy Saving Cover Equipaggiamento di serie

EcoSpa Opzionale

Blue Connect Plus Opzionale

KIT di canottaggio Non disponibile

FINITURE

Colour Sense 5 LED + accessori illuminati

Pure Line Lighting Non disponibile

Surround Bluetooth Audio Opzionale

Jet/Bocchette Inossidabile Equipaggiamento di serie

Barra inossidabile 3 (interno)

Wifi Spa Control Opzionale

Senza rivestimento Opzionale

POMPE DI MASSAGGIO

Massaggio ad acqua 3 × 2200 W / 3 CV

FILTRAGGIO E RISCALDAMENTO

Pompa di ricircolo 400 W

Scaldaacqua 3.000 W

Tipo di filtro 4 × cartuccia

CORRENTE ELETTRICA

Potenza necessaria a 230 V (LOW/AMP) 7.000 W / 30,5 A

Tensione 230 V / 400 V III

Nuoto senza pause, rilassamento senza fretta.

Amazon

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il 
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.

CODICE 64414

Ideale per 3 persone

4 posizioni

2 sdraiato

2 seduto

Misure: 500 × 230 × 138 cm

Volume acqua: 8.500 litros

Peso: Vuota 1.150 kg / Piena 7.150 kg

3 colori

4 massagi

PRESTAZIONICOLORI SUPERFICIE ACRILICA

TIPO DI RIVESTIMENTO DEL MOBILE ESTERNO

PRESTAZIONI ADDIZIONALI

White Sterling

IT

SWIMSPA CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 

Synthetic Grey Warm Grey

Blue Marble



Nuoto senza pause, rilassamento senza fretta.

Amazon IT

SWIMSPA ACCESSORI

USABILITÀ

La spa Amazon è un’impressionante pisci-
na progettata per la pratica sportiva com-
binata con una zona di idroterapia a 3 posti.

La zona di idromassaggio è composta da 
un lettino e due sedili ergonomici attenta-
mente progettati per ottenere la massima 
comodità.

La zona della vasca dispone di ampie 
scale di accesso e di 3 barre di sostegno 
fabbricate in acciaio inossidabile.

Una corrente d’acqua generata da 5 tur-
bojet permetterà di nuotare controcorren-
te e mantenersi in forma a casa propria.

KIT SWIMSPA

KIT DI CANOTTAGGIO

AQUABIKE

SWIMSPA AMAZON

KIT FITNESS

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il 
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.




